Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Leaman - (483072) - Clevedon SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.29
2:16.00
2:16.13
2:16.29
2:16.81
2:17.72
2:21.35
2:21.75
2:21.75
2:23.10
2:26.44
2:28.94
2:31.95
2:33.39
2:35.01
2:35.58
2:35.99
2:39.80
2:39.81
2:40.34
2:40.46
2:40.80
2:45.93
2:48.43
2:53.53

2:55.66

A7 A0

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

611
588
587
585
578
567
524
520
520
505
471
448
422
410
397
393
390
363
362
359
358
356
324
310
283
273

Round

F
H
H

m I m m™m I mMm mMm m I I

-n

m I I I I

Date

05/05/18
05/05/18
30/04/16
27/03/16
18/03/17
27/05/17
04/11/17
02/05/15
28/01/17
11/01/15
16/11/14
03/05/14
17/05/14
18/11/12
02/06/13
17/11/13
13/04/13
16/12/12
10/06/12
15/01/12
26/05/12
14/04/12
271111
23/10/11
28/11/10
07/05/11

A4 INC 44

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

The Plymouth Leander 2017

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
Somerset County Championships 2017
United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet

Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet

RIS AL Oalimal AMMant A1 ammada

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Hengrove
Cardiff
Plymouth
Millfield
Cardiff
Millfield
Cardiff
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Cardiff
Millfield
Cardiff

Millfield

(W HITIN

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon

Plymouth Lea

Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon

Clevedon

e,

Level

1
1

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Pagv|a2/2

£.0/.10 £00 r Z1/U0/ 11 IVININEIU OUIIVUI IVIEEL VI LEYETIUS e vigveuunl

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:14.29 611 F 05/05/18  ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1
2:16.00 588 H 05/05/18  ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1
2:21.35 524 H 04/11/17  ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
2:17.72 567 F 27/05/17  The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Clevedon 1
2:16.81 578 F 18/03/17  Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Clevedon 1
2:21.75 520 F 28/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Clevedon 1
2:16.13 587 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1
2:16.29 585 F 27/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Clevedon 1
2:21.75 520 H 02/05/15  ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth 1
2:23.10 505 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Clevedon 1
2:26.44 471 F 16/11/14  Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Clevedon 1
2:31.95 422 F 17/05/14  Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet Millfield Clevedon 1
2:28.94 448 H 03/05/14  BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Clevedon 1
2:35.58 393 F 17/11/13  City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Clevedon 1
2:35.01 397 H 02/06/13  ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Clevedon 1
2:35.99 390 F 13/04/13  Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield Clevedon 1
2:39.80 363 H 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Clevedon 1
2:33.39 410 F 18/11/12  Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Clevedon 1
2:39.81 362 H 10/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Clevedon 1
2:40.46 358 H 26/05/12  City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Clevedon 1
2:40.80 356 F 14/04/12 Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet Millfield Clevedon 1
2:40.34 359 H 15/01/12  City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Clevedon 1
2:45.93 324 F 271111 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Clevedon 1
2:48.43 310 F 23/10/11 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Clevedon 3
2:57.16 266 F 21/05/11 Millfield School Meet of Legends Millfield Clevedon 1
2:55.66 273 07/05/11 Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet Millfield Clevedon 1
2:53.53 283 F 28/11/10  Welsh Capital One Meet Cardiff Clevedon 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



