Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Leaman - (483072) - Clevedon SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.29	611	F	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
2:16.00	588	Н	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
2:16.13	587	Н	30/04/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Clevedon	1
2:16.29	585	F	27/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:16.81	578	F	18/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:17.72	567	F	27/05/17	The Plymouth Leander 2017	Plymouth	Clevedon	1
2:21.35	524	Н	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:21.75	520	Н	02/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
2:21.75	520	F	28/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:23.10	505	F	11/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Clevedon	1
2:26.44	471	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
2:28.94	448	Н	03/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Clevedon	1
2:31.95	422	F	17/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:33.39	410	F	18/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
2:35.01	397	Н	02/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:35.58	393	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
2:35.99	390	F	13/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:39.80	363	Н	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Clevedon	1
2:39.81	362	Н	10/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:40.34	359	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Clevedon	1
2:40.46	358	Н	26/05/12	City of Sheffield No Frills Gala	Sheffield	Clevedon	1
2:40.80	356	F	14/04/12	Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:45.93	324	F	27/11/11	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
2:48.43	310	F	23/10/11	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
2:53.53	283	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	2
2:55.66	273		07/05/11	Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	1
0.E7 16	066	-	01/05/11	Milifiald Cabaal Maat of Laganda	Milifiald	Claused and Du CDOD	

r ∠1/U

21/03/11 IVIIIIIeld School Meet of Legends

www

CIEVEQUII

Page 2 / 2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts						
	WA FIS	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:14.29	611	F	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
2:16.00	588	Н	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
2:21.35	524	Н	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:17.72	567	F	27/05/17	The Plymouth Leander 2017	Plymouth	Clevedon	1
2:16.81	578	F	18/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:21.75	520	F	28/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:16.13	587	Н	30/04/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Clevedon	1
2:16.29	585	F	27/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:21.75	520	Н	02/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
2:23.10	505	F	11/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Clevedon	1
2:26.44	471	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
2:31.95	422	F	17/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:28.94	448	Н	03/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Clevedon	1
2:35.58	393	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
2:35.01	397	Н	02/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:35.99	390	F	13/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:39.80	363	Н	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Clevedon	1
2:33.39	410	F	18/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
2:39.81	362	Н	10/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:40.46	358	Н	26/05/12	City of Sheffield No Frills Gala	Sheffield	Clevedon	1
2:40.80	356	F	14/04/12	Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:40.34	359	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Clevedon	1
2:45.93	324	F	27/11/11	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
2:48.43	310	F	23/10/11	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
2:57.16	266	F	21/05/11	Millfield School Meet of Legends	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:55.66	273		07/05/11	Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	1
2:53.53	283	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	2